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PSEG LONG ISLAND 
HOME COMFORT AND HOME PERFORMANCE 

PROGRAM ANNOUNCEMENT 
Document #:  HC 2025-05 

Announcement Date: October 9, 2025 
 

RE: 2025 Home Comfort Partial House to Whole House Project Bonus Pilot  
 

PSEG Long Island is pleased to announce a Home Comfort Partial House to Whole House Project Bonus. An increase in 
the customer rebate by 50% for all customers who previously installed a Partial House Cold Climate Air Source Heat 
Pump solution and choose to move forward with installing the remaining cold climate air source heat pumps needed 
to achieve a whole house solution. This offer is for projects that will be completed by December 31, 2025. 
 
This offer applies to customers who previously participated in the Partial House NEEP listed Cold Climate Air Source 
Heat Pump offering and wish to convert the rest of their home to achieve a "Whole House" ccASHP solution. The 50% 
bonus is for customer residences that were previously rebated by PSEG Long Island (on or after May 16, 2022) with 
eligible ccASHP installations. 
 
Please reach out to your Account Manager if you have any questions and for guidance in processing these projects 
with the existing workbook. A new updated rebate calculator will be available soon. 
 
Account Managers 
Douglas Cahill - DCahill@trccompanies.com 
Henrik Eskelinen - PEskelinen@trccompanies.com 
James Falvey - JFalvey@trccompanies.com 
Jason Greco - JGreco@trccompanies.com 
Eric Lisoski - ELisoski@trccompanies.com 
Hamid Muneeb - HMuneeb@trccompanies.com 
Steven Sannuto - SSannuto@trccompanies.com 
Nunzio Vicari - NVicari@trccompanies.com 
 

On behalf of the entire Home Comfort team, thank you for your participation! 
 

Sincerely, 
 

Jonathan Tham 
 

Program Administrator, Home Comfort Program 
Jonathan.Tham@psegliny.com 
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